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Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

Barcode
Armlaengde
Armlzengde L1

Armlaengde L2

NOGA Lgs 3D ledarm NF60003 Brutto veset
med udvendigt gevind Mé

10391520

Lgs arm som kan bruges i specialopgaver - findes i 6 forskellige

starrelser

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

10391520

7290005397073

8466300000

1

Produktspecifikationer

7290005397073
107 mm

56 mm

51 mm

0,230 kg



